



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order SheetWPS No. 6014 of 2017Khalsa Education Society & Anr. **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh & Ors.WPS/5330/2023

15/05/2026	<p>Shri Ashish Shrivastava, Senior Advocate assisted by Ms. Shotabdi Bagchi and Ms. Ananya Pandey, Advocates for the appellants.</p> <p>Shri Anand Gupta, Dy. G.A. for the respondent /State.</p> <p>Ms. Anushka Pathak, Advocate for respondents.</p> <p>As prayed by the parties, list these cases on 17th July, 2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge</p>
-------------------	--